Results

Sierra Nevada Moto Championship - 24 Hours of Desert Park Raceway - Presented by Michael's Reno Powersports

Results

Main
Race (12 Hours) started at 08:15:00

Desert Park Raceway

Reno, Nv

Track 6
5/25/2025

0.669 miles
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Position

Team Name
MFactoryWest
Supermoto Syndicate
Ram Rod
Squid Factory

Team Ironbutt
Team Smash

Mile Highsiders
Slick Hickz

Class
Heavyweight
Heavyweight
Heavyweight
Heavyweight

Lightweight
Lightweight
Lightweight
Lightweight

Laps Completed
684
664
563
513

661
653
647
608

Best Lap Time
:57.
:56.
:00.
:00.

:02.
:59.
:01.
:01.

515
371
169
591

042
016
645
703

Best Lap Number
118
194
505
496



